

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Contempt Case No.4477 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	03.12.2024	<u>NJS,J & JS,J</u> Issue notice to the respondent, returnable in four weeks. List the matter on 31.12.2024 NJS,J JS,J Ksj	