

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

CONTEMPT CASE No.4477 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	07.1.2025	<u>NJS, J & JS, J</u> <u>C.C. No.4477 of 2024</u> Registry to issue <u>fresh notice</u> to the respondent to the address furnished in the Memo dated 03.1.2025 filed by the petitioner. List the matter on 04.2.2025. <u>NJS, J</u> <u>JS, J</u> <i>vasu</i>	