

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.4477 of 2024

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
8.	22.04.2025	<u>RNT,J & MRK,J</u> Inspite of time granted to file response, response has not been filed by the respondent. 2. At request of learned counsel for the respondent, further time is granted, as last opportunity to file response, post after Summer Vacation, 2025. _____ RNT,J _____ MRK,J AG	