

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.4477 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	7.8.2025	<u>RNT,J & MRK,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner appearing through virtual mode, prays for further time to file a rejoinder affidavit. 2. As a last opportunity, post the matter after three (03) weeks. RPD <u>RNT,J</u> <u>MRK,J</u>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE