

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.4477 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	05.11.2025	<u>RNT, J & MRK, J</u> No representation for the petitioner. 2. Sri K.Sazid, learned counsel appears for the respondent. 3. List after two weeks. RNT, J MRK, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

