

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.4477 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	27.1.2026	<u>RNT,J & MRK,J</u> Request has been made by Sri V.S.K.Rama Rao, learned counsel for the petitioner appearing through virtual mode, for adjournment. 2. Post the matter after four (04) weeks. <u>RNT,J</u> <u>MRK,J</u> RPD/JLSR.	

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>

SL. No.	<i>DATE</i>	<i>ORDER</i>	<i>OFFICE NOTE</i>