

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No. 4477/2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
23.	15.04.2026	<u>RNT, J&BM, J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, who submits that evidence pursuant to the charge framed in the contempt matter has been filed today in the Registry, list the matter in the next week. 2. In the meantime, learned counsel for the applicant/petitioner may file the affidavit of the applicant/petitioner in rebuttal. RNT, J BM, J Pab	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--